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Where are we at @’9 PNAE

* Data collection ended in May 2022

e Data cleaning

* A few multiple responses for same hospitals

* Inconsistent responses to be reviewed with the responders
* Response rates
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:
Preliminary results @2 PNAE

A total of 194 responses

* Main countries contributing: UK, Greece, Italy, Denmark, Spain and
Sweden

* Countries with <5 responses will be grouped together
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Countries

Belgium

Crete

Croatia

Germany
Hungary

Italy
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal

Switzerland
Turkey

Total
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21
12

46
194
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0,52
2,06
0,52
0,52
7,73
4,64
2,06
13,92
0,52
1,55
10,82
3,61
2,06
0,52
1,03
1,55
1,03
10,82
6,19
2,06
2,58
23,71
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Type of hospital

v,

PNA
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Public hospital caring for both adults and children

Public hospital under a private management contract caring for both adults and
children

Public hospital under a private management contract caring for only children

Public hospital caring for children only
Private hospital caring for only children

Private hospital caring for both adults and children

Total
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127

9

42

193

65,80

4,66

2,07
21,76
0,00
2,59
3,11



Next steps @ PNAE

* End data cleaning
e Descriptive analysis
* Define European regions for clustering of countries
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